NAGAR PARISHAD- NAYAGAON
Dist.- NEEMUCH (Mm.p.)

Receipts & Payments Accounts

(for the period from 01/04/20

18 t0 31/03/2019)

RECEIPTS
To Opening Balances

|__AMOUNT (n %) [PAVMENTS

|

Allahabad Bank- 50328523868
SBI- 32118569342

3565147.00

AMOUNT (in%)]

By Payments During The Year
Advertisement Exp

5106715 394920.90
SBI- 36859683084 467988:23 g:ﬂ:ﬁ (';t:;:ges 35432:(7)2
HDFC- 50200027919045 542311900 Bhawan Nirman Exp 4404195.65
HDFC- 50100206287446 165297.25  Petrol & Diesel & Ol 296334.00
Cash 0.00 Construction Materials 633269.00

X Computer, Scanner & Ceiling Fan 498518.00

To Receipls During The Year DPR . 174171.00
Barnk Interest 299300.00 Water Treatment Chemicals 1772401.00
Bhawan Anugya Shulk 8075.00 Electricity Exp 1944539.00
Chungi Kshatipurli 7454040.00 Election Exp 206194.00
Grant-in-Aid (Mulbhoot) 2756000.00 Function & Activity Exp 131869.00
Grant-in-Aid (Others) 2109000.00 Salary / Pension / Mandey Exp 6139537.90
Grant-in-Aid (Rajya Vitt Aayog) 1732000.00 Death Cum Retriement Benefit 800018.10
Grant-in-Aid (Sadak Marmmat) 728000.00 Jal Praday Exp 877112.75
Grant-in-Aid (14th Vitt Aayog) 4826000.00 Rent Exp 486164.00
Grant-in-Aid (Vishesh Nidhi) 5000000.00 LED Rent 8400.00

Grant-in-Aid (Mudrank Shulk) 9350.00 Mela & Exhibition Exp 481054.90
Jalkar 253150.00 Motor Pump Purchase 148959.00
Namantaran Shulk 3100.00 Nali Nirman / Drainage Exp 960733.00
Navin Nal Connection Shulk 107480.00 Misc. Exp 271573.00
Misc. Income 102060.00 Newspaper Exp 22648.00
Rashan Card 100.00 Repairing & Maintenances Exp 349740.85
Samekit Kar 55910.00 Road Construction 10624250.00
Sampatikar 44853.00 Furniture & Fixture 270478.00
Samudayik Bhawan Kiraya 78800.00 Garbage Compactor 187950.00
Shiksha Upkar 6104.00 Shauchalay Exp . 285185.00
Sambal Yojna 200000.00 Stationery & Photocopy, Printing 818-1:3.90
Tank Supply Shulk 2700.00 Street Light 1883907.50
Tender Shulk 250000.00 Sanitation & Consumable Materials 325020.00
Vikas Upkar 9774.00 Section Vaccum Machine 585929.00
Nent Income 63700.00 Telephone & Internet 50099.00
Sales Income 42743.00 Income Tax/ GST / Karmarkar / Other 410917.00
Security Deposits 15000.00 Fountain Nirman Exp 213318.00
PMAY Exp 1840000.00

Professional & Legal Fees 75500.00

Security Deposils 297053.00

By Closing Balances

Allahabad Bank- 50328523868 1414221.00

SBI- 32118569342 1126393.59

HDFC- 5020002919045 7467.00

HDFC- 50100206287446 171160.25

Cash 0.00

[TOTAL | 40888533.04] TOTAL | 40888533.04]

Chief Municlpal Officer

As Per Our Report Of Even Date Attached
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s GAR PARISHAD NAYAGAON
ank Reconcilation Statement
AS ON 31-MARCH-2019
S Annexure-'B-2’
PARTICUtfte Bank Of India- 32118569342
Balanc Al | DATE Amount (in %)
—T= e ?s per Cash Book 31-:03-2019 1,126,393.59
Add:- eques / NEFT issued but not presented for
Jal Praday Samgri 30.03.2019 92202.00
Advertisement Exp 30.03.2019 1500.00
Labour Exp 30.03.2019 3384.00
Labour Exp 30.03.2019 5004.00
Labour Exp 30.03.2019 3384.00
Labour Exp 30.03.2019 3384.00
Income Tax / GST / Karmarkar / Other Taxes 30.03.2019 13116.00
Income Tax / GST / Karmarkar / Other Taxes 30.03.2019 o 2500.00
Income Tax / GST / Karmarkar / Other Taxes 30.03.2019 o 20000.00
Misc. Exp 30.03.2019 3000.00
Refreshment & Food Exp 30.03.2019 - 14000.00
Advertisement Exp 30.03.2019 - 3000.00
Repairs & Maintenances Exp 30.03.2019 20462.00
Jal Praday Samgri 30.03.2019 49295.00
Income Tax / GST / Karmarkar / Other Taxes 30.03.2019 35444.00
Income Tax / GST / Karmarkar / Other Taxes 30.03.2019 . . 17722.00
Advertisement Exp 30.03.2019 3200.00
Balance as per Bank Statement 31-03-2019 1,416,990.59
HDFC- 50200027919045
PARTICULAR | DATE Amount (in )
Balance as per Cash Book 31-03-2019 7,467.00
Add:- [Cheques / NEFT issued but not presented for
payment
Road Construction 30.03.2019 2700000.00
Balance as per Bank Statement 31-03-2019 2,707,467.00
Allahabad Bank- 50328523868
PARTICULAR | DATE Amount (in %)
Balance as per Cash Book 31-03-2019 1,414,221.00
Add:- |Cheques / NEFT issued but not presented for
payment
Road Construction 30.03.2019 1786552.00
Balance as per Bank Statement 31-03-2019 3,200,773.00
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